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June 2073 Climate Summary

June was much cooler than normal, in the coolest 2a% of
years for most ocations. Much of northern Arizona recorded
no precipitation which is typical for June. A few areas of the
high country picked up some light precipitation.

% of Normal
Precip

70%

% of Normal
Precip

0%

% of Normal
Precip

0%

June Rainfall Totals

Blue Ridge RS

Bellemont NWS

Camp Verde

Chinle

Grand Canyon North Rim
Grand Canyon Vis Center
Heber

Jerome

Page

Payson

Prescott

Saint Johns

Sedona

Springerville

Window Rock

Williams

0.40”
0.11”
0.00”
0.10”
0.02”
0.67”
0.01”
0.25”
0.28”
0.00”
0.00”
0.08"
0.00”
0.00”
0.13”
0.21”

[%s



