

## June 2023 Climate Summary

June was much cooler than normal, in the coolest 25% of years for most locations. Much of northern Arizona recorded no precipitation which is typical for June. A few areas of the high country picked up some light precipitation.

Rlue Ridge RS

## NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE

**FLAGSTAFF** 

Average Temperature

Departure from

Precip

% of Normal Precip

70%

% of Normal

Precip

0%

**PRESCOTT** 

Average Temperature

64.5°

Departure from

Average

Temperature

Normalest

Departure from Normalest

Precip

0.00"

Precip

race

% of Normal Precip

## June Rainfall Totals

blue klage ks	0.40
Bellemont NWS	0.11"
Camp Verde	0.00"
Chinle	0.10"
<b>Grand Canyon North Rim</b>	0.02"
<b>Grand Canyon Vis Center</b>	0.67"
Heber	0.01"
Jerome	0.25"
Page	0.28"
Payson	0.00"
Prescott	0.00"
Saint Johns	0.08"
Sedona	0.00"
Springerville	0.00"
Window Rock	0.13"
Williams	0.21"